

City of Ann Arbor

Legislation Details

File #:	21-11	107	Version:	1	Name:	6/21/21 Waste Management Comm Collection Services	nercial Refuse
Туре:	Reso	olution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/21/	2021			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/21/	2021			Final action:	6/21/2021	
Enactment date:	6/21/	2021			Enactment #:	R-21-237	
Title:	Resolution to Approve Amendment Number 3 to Contract with Waste Management of Michigan, Inc. for Commercial Refuse Collection Services (estimated \$4,342,600.00 for an Estimated Total Contract Value of \$20,172,000.00)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. AMENDMENT - 2 for WASTE MANAGEMENT OF MICH. INC PUBLIC WORKS 7-3-2019.pdf, 2. WM Amendment #1 signed.pdf, 3. wm franchise contract.pdf, 4. City of Ann Arbor MI Draft Amendment 3 for 2 yr Extension WM _06.07.21 (Redlined 6-15-21) v3 tsw edits.pdf						
Attachments:	WM A	Amendme	nt #1 signe			contract.pdf, 4. City of Ann Arbor MI	
Attachments:	WM / Amer	Amendme	nt #1 signe			contract.pdf, 4. City of Ann Arbor MI (Redlined 6-15-21) v3 tsw edits.pdf	